

Civ DJ No.851/2019
Kulwant Kaur vs. Ravinder Singh & Anr.

27.01.2020

Present: Plaintiff with counsel Sh. D.C. Sharma.

Heard. Perused.

Issue summons of the suit to the defendants on filing of
PF/RC for 15.05.2020.

At this stage, counsel for the plaintiff prays for *dasti*
process.

Heard. Allowed.

(Harleen Singh)
ADJ-04 (West), Tis Hazari Courts
27.01.2020