

CS No. 851/19

Smt. Kulwant Kaur vs Sh. Ravinder Singh & Anr.

07.12.2021

Present : Plaintiff along with Sh. C. L. Sharma, Ld. Counsel.
Both the defendants along with Sh. Amarjeet Rai, Ld.
Counsel.

An application under Order 6 Rule 17 CPC along with amended plaint and documents with list of documents have been filed on behalf of the plaintiff. Copy supplied.

Let reply to the said application be filed on or before NDOH with advance copy to the applicant concerned.

To come up for arguments/disposal of the above said application on 07.02.2022.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)
ADJ-07 (WEST)/DELHI
07.12.2021(k)