

Suit No. 851/19
Smt. Kulwant Kaur vs Sh. Ravinder Singh

30.04.2022

Present: Plaintiff along with Sh. C. L. Sharma, Ld. Counsel.
Defendants along with Sh. Amarjeet Rai, Ld. Counsel.

Reply to the application under Order 6 Rule 17 CPC was
filed on behalf of the defendants. Copy already supplied.

**To come up for arguments on the above said
application on 06.08.2022.**

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)
ADJ-07(W)/THC COURTS
30.04.2022(k)